
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

R N 

410 

415 

408 

403 

405 

407 

406 

409 

413 

452 

Entrant 

MALVESTITI ALBERTO PAOLO 

GIROTTI PIETRO 

CASATI SIMONE 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

GASPARI MARCO 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

SERTORE MARCO 

VECCHIATINI MARCO 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

BARONI ROBERTO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

MALVESTITI FEDERICO 

GIROTTI ALESSANDRO 

CASATI SIMONE 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

GASPARI MARCO 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

SERTORE MARCO 

VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

BARONI ROBERTO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

SKM 

AUDI SPORT ITALIA 

FUMA RACING 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

FUMA RACING 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

SKM RACING TEAM 

EMILIA KART SRL 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

Time 

12:26.498 

12:26.815 

12:29.209 

12:29.496 

12:32.093 

12:39.039 

12:39.669 

12:39.967 

12:41.498 

13:03.023 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

0.317 

2.711 

2.998 

5.595 

12.541 

13.171 

13.469 

15.000 

36.525 

Best T. 

56.267 

56.247 

56.519 

56.503 

56.627 

57.330 

57.044 

56.961 

56.921 

58.846 

In 

11 

12 

13 

12 

13 

12 

11 

11 

11 

8 

P.ty P.ts 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.317 

Avg. Speed 

78,742 

Best Lap Tm 

56.247 

Best Spd 

80,388 

Best Lap by 

415 - GIROTTI ALESSANDRO 

Stampato: 12/02/2017 12:32:38 

Timekeeping Chief: Sebastiano Lodi 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

STEWARD: Angela Chillon

EASYKART - KGP WINTER TROPHY 2017 Rd.1  

125 MASTER 

Qualifying Heat 

Gara (13 Giri) Iniziato a 11:34:03 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 Km. 

12/02/2017 11:30 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


